P-2003-17

P-2003-18

P-2003-19

P-2003-20

C-2003-12

C-2003-13

AGENDA
MOBILE TREE COMMISSION

September 16, 2003

Call to Order Tom McGehee
Minutes: July 15, 2003 Tom McGehee
Treasury Report Burton Clark

Permit Applications:

419 Hounds Run — Remove 1 Live Oak

6008 Sprucewood Drive — Remove Crape Myrtle Tree
1307 Springhill Avenue — Trim 2 Live Oak Trees

12 South Street — Remove Popcorn Tree HELD OVER

3258 Stein Street - Remove 2 Water Oak Trees, 1 Popcorn Tree,
and 1 Camphor Tree

560 Bishop Lane — Remove Water Oak Tree

Traffic Engineering Dave Roberts
Engineering James Bolin
Alabama Power Ricky Turner
Old Business

New Business 1. Don Watson, St. Stephens Road Project

2. Mobile Tree Commission Awards to be presented by
Mayor Dow at City Council Meeting
3. Tree City Award
Announcements

Adjournment



	Call to Order				               Tom McGehee
	Minutes:  July 15, 2003                                            Tom McGehee
	Traffic Engineering                                              	Dave Roberts


