AGENDA

MOBILE TREE COMMISSION

September 16, 2003

	Call to Order		Tom McGehee
	Minutes: July 15,	2003	Tom McGehee
	Treasury Report		Burton Clark
	Permit Applications:		
P-2003-17	419 Hounds Run – Remove 1 Live Oak		
P-2003-18	6008 Sprucewood Drive – Remove Crape Myrtle Tree		
P-2003-19	1307 Springhill Avenue – Trim 2 Live Oak Trees		
P-2003-20	12 South Street – Remove Popcorn Tree HELD OVER		
C-2003-12	3258 Stein Street - Remove 2 Water Oak Trees, 1 Popcorn Tree, and 1 Camphor Tree		
C-2003-13	560 Bishop Lane – Remove Water Oak Tree		
	Traffic Engineering		Dave Roberts
	Engineering		James Bolin
	Alabama Power		Ricky Turner
	Old Business		
	New Business	 Don Watson, St. Stephens Road Project Mobile Tree Commission Awards to be presented by Mayor Dow at City Council Meeting Tree City Award 	
	Announcements		
	Adjournment		